

Misc DJ No. : 255/19
Premwati Vs. UOI etc.

16.12.2020

(Matter is taken up through VC)

Present : Sh. Varun Hans Ld. Counsel for applicant
(through VC).
Sh. Mridul Kumar Jain Ld. Counsel for UOI.

At request, put up with connected matter on
22.12.2020 for purpose fixed.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/16.12.2020