

Misc 255/19
Prem Wati Vs Union of India

28.05.2022

At 02.30 p.m.

Present: None for parties.

Matter adjourned.

Matter be listed for further proceedings on
08.09.2022.

(RAMESH KUMAR-II)
ADJ-01/SHD/KKD/DELHI
28.05.2022