

M. No. 255/19
Premwati vs. UOI & Ors.

28.01.2023

Present : Sh. Surender Kr. Sharma one of the LR of plaintiff.
None for non-applicants.

As per report of Ahlmad, application for summoning
case files is pending.

Advocates are on strike today.

Mater is adjourned.

Matter be listed for further proceedings on
26.04.2023.

(Ramesh Kumar II)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/28.01.2023